City of Fort Lauderdale
Proposed Non-Utility Property Program lllustration
February 1, 2023 to February 1, 2024

B&M

$25,000,000 primary
All Risk including Flood and Earthquake
$1,924,880
Ironshore Specialty Ins Co 4.00%
National Fire & Marine Ins Co (Kemah) 10.00%
Lloyd's of London (Beazley) 19.78%
National Fire & Marine Ins Co (Berkshire) 27.50%
Lloyd's of London 38.72%

$85,000
$152,500
$346,150
$508,750
$832,480

$50,000,000
Terrorism

Lloyd's of London
100%

(non-utility SOV)

$19,500

$150,000,000
B&M

XL Insurance America
100%

(for both the utility
and non-utility SOVs)
TIV: $514,722,463

$21,938

DEDUCTIBLES
See quote

DEDUCTIBLES
See quote

DEDUCTIBLES
See quote

TIV (applicable per attached):
Total Property Loss Limit (AOP):
Named Storm Sublimit:

Terrorism Limit:

B&M Sublimit:
Earthquake Sublimit:
Flood sublimit:
Property Premium (RT 100%):

Estimated Surplus Lines Taxes and Fees:

TOTAL

$255,347,113
$25,000,000
$25,000,000
$50,000,000
$150,000,000
$25,000,000
$25,000,000

$ 1,966,318

$ 24.00

$ 1,966,342

except $546,366,255 for B&M schedule

$150MM

$50MM

$25MM

<<<includes $431.00 state surcharge
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