City of Fort Lauderdale Proposed Non-Utility Property Program Illustration February 1, 2023 to February 1, 2024

	,		, -	B&M	_
					\$150MM
					\$50MM
			\$50,000,000 Terrorism	\$150,000,000 B&M	
			Lloyd's of London	XL Insurance America	
			100%	100%	
\$25,000,000 prim All Risk including Flood ar			(non-utility SOV)	(for both the utility and non-utility SOVs) TIV: \$514,722,463	\$25MM
\$1,924,880			\$19,500	\$21,938	<<< includes \$431.00 state surcharge
Ironshore Specialty Ins Co	4.00%	\$85,000			
National Fire & Marine Ins Co (Kemah) Lloyd's of London (Beazley)	10.00% 19.78%	\$152,500 \$346,150			
National Fire & Marine Ins Ćo (Berkshire) Lloyd's of London	27.50% 38.72%	\$508,750 \$832,480			
		φ032,400			
DEDUCTIBLE: See quote	\$		DEDUCTIBLES See quote	DEDUCTIBLES See quote	
					4
	TIV (applicable pe Total Property Loss Named Stor		\$255,347,113 \$25,000,000 \$25,000,000	except \$546,366,255 for B&M s	chedule

Total Property Loss Limit (AOP):	\$25,000,000
Named Storm Sublimit:	\$25,000,000
Terrorism Limit:	\$50,000,000
B&M Sublimit:	\$150,000,000
Earthquake Sublimit:	\$25,000,000
Flood sublimit:	\$25,000,000
Property Premium (RT 100%):	\$ 1,966,318
Estimated Surplus Lines Taxes and Fees:	\$ 24.00
TOTAL	\$ 1,966,342